Step 1`

¢osttion Title)

finder    TemDorarv                  status at the Det)artment of Geodetic Engineering
a'ermaii ent Temporary, etc,)                                      (Office/Daparfmen I/Unit)

with a compensation rate of THIRTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIVE 705.00

month.

Tlie nature ol. this appointment is    Oriri.Pal
(Origiinl, Promotion, etc.)

who      N/A with plantilla Item No. VISCAB-INST1-36-2013

vice

pesos per

N/A

Page EL ol. 4 PP.
Crransfen.ed, Refrod, etc.)

This appointment shall take effect on the date of signing by the appointing officer/authority.